2023-2024 Northside ISD STAAR Testing Dates

STAAR End-of-Course December Administration

Tuesday December 5, 2023 English Il
Wednesday December 6, 2023 Algebra |
Thursday December 7, 2023 English |
Friday December 8, 2023 Biology
Friday December 8, 2023 U.S. History

STAAR Stand-Alone Field Test Administration for TEA Assigned Campuses
Thursday for selected campuses February 8, 2024 English | & 11, 3-8 RLA

STAAR 3-5 Spring Administration
Tuesday April 16, 2024 Grades 3-5 RLA
Tuesday April 23, 2024 Grade 5 Science
Tuesday April 30, 2024 Grades 3-5 Math
STAAR 6-8 Spring Administration
Wednesday April 17,2024 Grades 6-8 RLA
Tuesday April 23, 2024 Grade 8 Science
Wednesday April 24, 2024 Grade 8 Social Studies
Wednesday May 1, 2024 Grades 6-8 Math & Algebra |
STAAR End-of-Course Spring Administration
Tuesday April 9, 2024 English |
Thursday April 11, 2024 English Il
Monday April 22, 2024 Biology
Tuesday April 23, 2024 U.S. History
Wednesday April 24,2024 Algebra |
STAAR End-of-Course Summer Administration

Monday June 24, 2024 Biology
Monday June 24, 2024 U.S. History
Tuesday June 25, 2024 English |
Wednesday June 26, 2024 Algebra |
Thursday June 27, 2024 English Il

Students are to bring their Northside provided Chromebook (fully charged) and charging cable to school
on testing days. Students who have not checked out a Northside Chromebook will be provided a device
on testing days. Students are not allowed to use personal technology devices including cell phones
during state assessments. Make-up testing days will be available after each administration. No early
administrations will be administered.

Targeted academic support will be available for students who do not meet standards on one or more
STAAR assessments in the content area(s) where they did not demonstrate proficiency.

For additional information and an overview of the statewide testing program, visit
texasassessment.gov and select Students and Families
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